, 2023 TAX AGGREGATE

BEGINNING PROPERTY AGGREGATE
BEGINNING PUBLIC UTILITY

TOTAL BEGINNING TAXES TO ACCOUNT FOR
PROPERTY ADDITIONS

PROPERTY INCREASES

PUBLIC UTILITY ADDITIONS

PUBLIC UTILITY INCREASES

TOTAL INCREASES

PROPERTY DECREASES

PROPERTY DELETES

PUBLIC UTILITY DELETIONS

PUBLIC UTILITY DECREASES

TOTAL DECREASES

PROPERTY TAX COLLECTIONS CURRENT MONTH
PROP TAX COLLECTIONS PRIOR MONTHS

TOTAL TAX COLLECTIONS

PROPERTY TAXES UNPAID
PUBLIC UTILITY TAXES UNPAID

TOTAL TAXES UNPAID

TOTAL BEGINNING AGGREGATE
ADD TOTAL INCREASES

LESS TOTAL DECREASES

TOTAL TAXES TO ACCOUNT FOR:

TOTAL COLLECTED
TOTAL UNPAID

TOTAL TAXES ACCOUNTED FOR:

Jul-24

W A

W

R¥a3

h 23

36,568,299.00
977,277.00

37,545,576.00

36,584.00
18,317.00

55,301.00

42,462.00
2,063.00

44,525.00

84,234.00

36,237,808.76

36,322,042.76

1,234,309.24

1,234,309.24
37,545,576.00
55,301.00
44,525.00

37,556,352.00

36,322,042.76
1,234,309.24

37,556,352.00
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Dept Description
Beginning Balance Adjustments Receipts Transfers In Disbursements Transfers Out Commisions Ending Balance
101 General
-21,340,091.52 1,272.08 -1,673,433.39 0.00 2,627,916.43 0.00 9,780.94 -20,374,555.46
116 Solid Waste/Sanitation
-2,327,161.15 174.67 -168,608.96 0.00 503,667.91 0.00 1,472.65 -1,990,454.88
121 Self-Insurance
-6,315,787.04 53.75 -19,795.30 0.00 755,242.50 0.00 209.14 -5,580,076.95
122 Drug Contro!
-199,020.02 0.00 -1,564.59 0.00 1,331.57 0.00 0.00 -199,253.04
126 District Attorney General
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
127 Other Gen. Govt. Special Rev.-ARP Funds
-6,564,494.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,167,105.83 0.00 0.00 -5,397,388.48
128 Other Special Revenue - ARP Funds School System
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
131 Highway/Public Works
-5,368,172.88 0.00 -620,222.47 0.00 719,870.07 0.00 6,129.26 -5,262,396.02
132 No Longer In Use
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
41 General Purpose School
-14,754,703.96 360.90 -2,779,803.60 0.00 3,272,479.09 0.00 17,171.22 -14,244,496.35
142 School Federal Projects
-1,373,400.52 0.00 -211,511.41 0.00 493,796.44 0.00 0.00 -1,091,115.49
143 Central Cafeteria
-3,030,386.70 0.00 -70,276.41 0.00 8,761.25 0.00 0.00 -3,091,901.86
151 General Debt Service
-5,015,033.57 134.36 -72,266.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 781.64 -5,086,383.67
156 Education Debt Service
-7,000,992.75 13.44 -309,263.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,098.32 -7,307,144.82
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171 General Capital Projects
-3,533,946.67 53.75 -110,167.71 0.00 38,003.92 0.00 1,125.57 -3,604,931.14
172 Community Development/Industrial Park
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
175 Hud Grant
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
176 Highway Capital Projects
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
177 Education Capital Projects
-17,811,375.93 94.06 -24,481.32 0.00 813,299.88 0.00 287.30 -17,022,176.01
178 Home Program Grant
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
188 Health Department
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
189 Community Development
-61,777.52 0.00 -16,104.15 0.00 4,370.66 0.00 161.04 -73,349.97
200 Interest Earned
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
263 No Longer In Use
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
264 Employee Insurance No. 1
-3,485,054.77 0.00 -462,321.11 0.00 624,383.07 0.00 6.00 -3,322,986.81
304 No Longer In Use
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
307 Judicial District Drug
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
355 City School Ada - No. 1
0.00 189.99 -516,266.67 0.00 510,826.95 0.00 5,249.73 0.00
356 City School Ada - No. 2
0.00 0.00 -935,823.45 0.00 926,465.22 0.00 9,358.23 0.00
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357 Joint Venture

0.00 0.00 -34,115.96 0.00 33,774.80 0.00 341.16 0.00
358 Deferred Compensation
0.00 0.00 -33,591.80 0.00 33,255.88 0.00 335.92 0.00

359 Community Development - Agency
0.00 0.00 -69,658.06 0.00 68,961.48 0.00 696.58 0.00

362 Tdec Permits
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

363 Drug Task Force
-198,519.65 0.00 -12,154.07 0.00 5,781.58 0.00 0.00 -204,892.14

364 District Attorney General

' -232,177.93 0.00 -1,676.74 0.00 928.41 0.00 0.00 -232,926.26
365 Industrial Development Board
I 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

! 379 State of TN - Electronic Monitoring Account
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

21100  Accounts Payable
-885.08 0.00 -1,207.28 0.00 1,922.36 0.00 0.00 -170.00

22200  This Account Is No Longer In Use
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

28310  Undistributed Taxes
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

29900  Fee/Commission Account
0.00 0.00 56,204.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 -56,204.70 0.00

-98,612,981.97 2,347.00 -8,088,109.68 0.00 12,612,145.30 0.00 0.00 -94,086,599.35
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Summary Of Assets

11120 Cash On Hand
11130 Cash In Bank
11140 Cash With Trustee
11300 Investments
11405 Electionic Payment Fees Receivable
11410 Accounts Receivable

11440 Due From Other Funds

11441 Due From Primary Government
11800 Notes Receivable -

Cuirent

14310 Undistributed Warrants

Greene County Trustee
RDB Report
July 2024 Thru July 2024

Beginning Balance

1,900.00

- 5,607,210.54
0.00
93,001,839.43
0.00

100

2,031.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

98,612,981.97

2022 TAXES COLLECTED DURING JULY 2024
2023 TAXES COLLECTED DURING JULY 2024
INTEREST FOR JULY 2024

INTEREST TO DATE

W W N AN

User:

Date/Time:

Ending Balance

1,900.00

5,682,942.29

0.00

88,401,086.06

0.00

1.00

670.00

94,086,599.35

84,234.00
444,325.02
444,325.02

Ginger Ottinger - Station /
8/9/2024 2:51 PM
Page 4 &f 4



